
$259,000

LAUREL, MT, 59044
https://billingsrealtybrokers.com

LAUREL HIGHTS SUBD, S09, T02 S, R24 E, BLOCK 16, Lot 3 – 4
Move-in ready adorable 2-bedroom 1-bath bright and comfortable
home in the heart of Laurel. This house features a renovated
kitchen including a newer furnace and A/C plus a newer tankless
water heater. You will love the custom deck and the spacious […]

• 2 beds
• 1.00 bath

• Single Family

• Residential

• Active

• 810 sq ft



Basics
Category: Residential Type: Single Family

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 1.00 bath Half baths: 0 half baths

Area: 810 sq ft Lot size: 8407 sq ft

Year built: 1950, Remodeled Zone: UNZON

Baths Full: 1 County Or Parish: Yellowstone

DOM: 38

Building Details
Basement Finish: None Sq Ft Basement: 0 sq ft

Color: White Other Structures: Shed,Shop

Number of Levels: 1 Garage Description: None,Off Street,Street

Basement: Crawl, Outside Entry Exterior material: Aluminum

Roof: Asphalt, Shingle

Amenities & Features
Sewer: Public Cooling: Central

Style: Ranch Other Appliances: Dryer,Washer

Interior Features: Ceiling
Fan,Window Treatment

Heating: Gas Forced Air

Exterior Features: Deck,Front Porch Features: Deck or Patio, Fenced, Laundry, Satellite
Dish, Storage, Storm Door, Storm Windows, W/D
Hookups

Miscellaneous



Restrictions: See
Deed

Virtual Tour Link:
https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview-tour/bmt/349529

Possession:
Negotiable

Showing Instructions: Call Agent,Lock Box,See Remarks,Text Agent

Subdivision:
LAUREL HIGHTS
SUBDIVISION

Parcel Number: B007110

List Office Name:
Parks Real Estate

HOA Included: None

Nearby Schools
Junior High School: Laurel High School: Laurel

Elementary School: Laurel

Fees and Taxes
Tot Taxes: $1,328

https://www.propertypanorama.com/instaview-tour/bmt/349529

